
AMETS ARANGURENImage not found or type unknown

AMETS ARANGUREN 
ALBIZU

N&ecute; en: GETARIA 15-06-
1994

ORIO ORIALKIImage not found or type unknown
ORIO 
ORIALKI

Saison Club

En 
compétition 
dans la 
ACT

Condition

Nº 
fois 
sur le 
bateau

Nº fois 
suppléant

Club 
classification

Club 
points

Nº 
drapeaux

Meilleur 
temp

Pire 
temp

2023 Non

2022 Non

2021 Non

2020 Non

2019 ORIO Oui Propre 7 7 1 55 13 10:40,66 13:26,88

2018 Non

2017 Non

2016 Non

2015 Non

2014 Non

2013 GETARIA Non Formé

2012 GETARIA Oui Formé 5 5

2011 GETARIA Oui Formé 2 6

2010 GETARIA Non Formé

2009 GETARIA Non Formé

2008 GETARIA Non Formé


